
NMA Assessment Calendar 2024-2025
Month Mo Tu We Th Fr Details

Jul
2024

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31 1 2

Aug
2024

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16 Staff work days
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 26, 27 - First day of school

Sep
2024

2 3 4 5 6 2 - Labor Day, no school
9 10 11 12 13 13 - Professional Development, Async Learning
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 1 2 3 4

Oct
2024

7 8 9 10 11 11 - Professional Development, Async Learning
14 15 16 17 18 17, 18 - No school
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31 1

Nov
2024

4 5 6 7 8 7, 8 - Conferences 
11 12 13 14 15 15 - Professional Development, Async Learning
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 27, 28, 29 - Fall Break, No school

Dec
2024

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27 23-27 Winter Break
30 31 1 2 3 30-3 Winter Break

Jan
2025

6 7 8 9 10 6 - Professional Development
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 20 - MLK Jr Day, No School, 24 - Grading Day for Semester 1
27 28 29 30 31

Feb
2025

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14 14 - Professional Development, Async Learning
17 18 19 20 21 17 - Presidents' Day, No school
24 25 26 27 28

Mar
2025

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14 14 - Professional Development, Async Learning
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28 27, 28 - Conference 
31 1 2 3 4 No school, Spring break



Apr
2025

7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18 18 - Professional Development, Async Learning
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 1 2

May 
2025

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16 16 - Professional Development, Async Learning
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 26 - Memorial Day

Jun
2025

2 3 4 5 6 6 - Last day of school for scholars
9 10 11 12 13 9 - Last day for staff
16 17 18 19 20 Juneteenth
23 24 25 26 27
30 1 2 3 4 Independence Day



Assessments that need to be scheduled

Window for MCA and MTAS (3-8)
Window for ACCESS and Alternate ACCESS (K-8)
NWEA (K-8)
Fastbridge (K-3)
Interim Assessments - ELA (K-8) and Math (2-8)

January 27, 2025

ACCESS for ELLs and WIDA Alternate ACCESS begin

March 3, 2025

Reading, Mathematics, and Science MCAs, Reading and Mathematics MTAS, and Science Alternate MCA begin

March 21, 2025

ACCESS for ELLs and WIDA Alternate ACCESS end

May 2, 2025

Reading and Mathematics MCAs, Reading and Mathematics MTAS, and Science Alternate MCA end

May 9, 2025

Science MCA ends




